BEER

2017

2017 # Gallons

2016

2016 # Gallons

Collection Change

Collection % Change

Gallons Change

Volume % Change

January

$9,975,832

15842352

$10,473,303

16632372

($497,471)

-4.75%

(790,020)

-4.75%

February

$8,122,492

12899112

$7,692,359

12216030

$430,133

5.59%

683,083

5.59%

March

$8,434,360

13394381

$8,321,078

13214481

$113,282

1.36%

179,900

1.36%

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Totals

$26,532,684

42135846

$26,486,740

42,062,883

$45,944

0.17%

72,962

0.17%

*The statistics each month are based on the excise taxes paid to the NC State Deparment of Revenue for beverages sold during the previous month.
For example, the amount collected and reported for February reflects taxes paid for beverages sold during the month of January.*




