BEER

	2017	2017 # Gallons	2016	2016 # Gallons	Collection Change	Collection % Change	Gallons Change	Volume % Change
January	\$9,975,832	15842352	\$10,473,303	16632372	(\$497,471)	-4.75%	(790,020)	-4.75%
February	\$8,122,492	12899112	\$7,692,359	12216030	\$430,133	5.59%	683,083	5.59%
March	\$8,434,360	13394381	\$8,321,078	13214481	\$113,282	1.36%	179,900	1.36%
April								
May								
June								
July								
August								
September								
October								
November								
December								
Totals	\$26,532,684	42135846	\$26,486,740	42,062,883	\$45,944	0.17%	72,962	0.17%

^{*}The statistics each month are based on the excise taxes paid to the NC State Department of Revenue for beverages sold during the previous month. For example, the amount collected and reported for February reflects taxes paid for beverages sold during the month of January.*